
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70059464 5PSSDB 17.22 3.85 66.30

70059481 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.19 4.30 73.92

70059501 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.18 4.30 73.87

70059530 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.27 3.10 53.54

70059543 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 7PSSDB 17.31 3.45 59.72

70059554 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 17.33 4.15 71.92

70059568 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.18 4.30 73.87

70059585 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 17.21 4.70 80.89

70059694 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.18 3.10 53.26

70059708 P14 - (95686) LDS Dairy Ashford 5PSSDB 17.18 5.20 89.34

70059752 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.17 3.10 53.23

70059830 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.14 4.30 73.70

70059888 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 17.19 3.95 67.90

70059911 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 10PSSDA 17.19 4.30 73.92

70059941 P14 - (16322) TXDOT - FM 2218 7PSSDB 17.16 4.40 75.50

70059977 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.17 3.10 53.23

70059994 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.25 4.30 74.18

70060018 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.22 3.10 53.38

70060034 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 17.20 4.70 80.84

70060060 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.13 3.10 53.10

70060067 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.19 4.30 73.92

70060086 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.18 4.30 73.87

70060112 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.25 3.10 53.48

70060148 P14 - (99650) Marcel Gardens 7PSSDB 17.09 3.25 55.54

70060165 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 17.18 4.30 73.87

70060192 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 5PSSDB 17.14 4.15 71.13

70060213 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.18 3.10 53.26

70060224 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.14 4.30 73.70

70060241 P14 - (99650) Marcel Gardens 7PSSDB 17.12 3.25 55.64

70060252 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.19 4.30 73.92

275.00

2288.94

5% -114.45

SUBTOTAL 2174.49

-$498.47

TOTAL $1676.02

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 3/2/2024

R001862

1101

D154

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463

Bonus

Fuel


	02-23-2024 TO 02-29-2024



